For the Love of the Game
3" Grade Boys
Tournament Schedule

Place No Team Name
1 TC Dunkers
2 Pendleton Thunder
3 TC Fuzion 2nd
4 TC Fuzion
5 Moscow Sharks

Saturday, February 16"
1 2 Pendleton Thunder
2 1 TC Dunkers

3 1 TC Dunkers

4 4 TC Fuzion

5 2 Pendleton Thunder
6 1 TC Dunkers

Sunday, February 17
7 5 Moscow Sharks

8 1 TC Dunkers

9 3 TC Fuzion 2nd

10 2 Pendleton Thunder

*5™ Place team in Pool in eliminated

End of Pool Play
11 1%in Pool
12 2" in Pool

3 TC Fuzion 2nd
4 TC Fuzion

3 TC Fuzion 2nd
5 Moscow Sharks
4 TC Fuzion

5 Moscow Sharks

3 TC Fuzion 2nd

2 Pendleton Thunder
4 TC Fuzion

5 Moscow Sharks

4" in Pool
3%in Pool

13  Winner Game #11 Championship Winner Game #12

Loss

Clara Brownell MS
Clara Brownell MS
Columbia Court Club
Columbia Court Club
Clara Brownell MS
Desert View Elementary

Sandstone MS Court #2
Sandstone MS Court #2
Sandstone MS Court #2
Sandstone MS Court #2

Sandstone MS Court #1
Sandstone MS Court #2
Sandstone MS Court #2

FIERMISTON, OR

9:00AM
10:15AM
12:45PM
2:00PM
4:30PM
5:45PM

9:00AM
10:15AM
11:30AM
12:45PM

3:15PM
3:15PM
4:30PM



