## For the Love of the Game 3<sup>rd</sup> Grade Boys Tournament Schedule

Place No Tear 1 TC Dun 2 Pendlet 3 TC Fuzi 4 TC Fuzi 5 Moscow	kers on Thunder on 2nd on	Win	Loss	
Saturday, Fo	ebruary 16 <sup>th</sup>			
<ol> <li>2 Pendletor</li> <li>1 TC Dunker</li> <li>1 TC Dunker</li> <li>4 TC Fuzion</li> <li>2 Pendleton</li> <li>1 TC Dunker</li> </ol>	1 Thunder 3 T s 4 T s 3 T 5 N Thunder 4 T	TC Fuzion 2nd TC Fuzion TC Fuzion 2nd Moscow Sharks TC Fuzion Moscow Sharks	Clara Brownell MS Clara Brownell MS Columbia Court Club Columbia Court Club Clara Brownell MS Desert View Elementa	9:00AM 10:15AM 12:45PM 2:00PM 4:30PM 5:45PM
Sunday, Feb	oruary 17 <sup>th</sup>			
7 5 Moscow Sł 8 1 TC Dunker 9 3 TC Fuzion 10 2 Pendleton *5 <sup>th</sup> Place team in	narks 3 T s 2 F 2nd 4 T Thunder 5 M	C Fuzion 2nd Pendleton Thunder C Fuzion Moscow Sharks	Sandstone MS Court Sandstone MS Court Sandstone MS Court Sandstone MS Court	#2 10:15AM #2 11:30AM
End of Pool Play 11 1 <sup>st</sup> in Pool 12 2 <sup>nd</sup> in Pool		in Pool in Pool	Sandstone MS Court #1 Sandstone MS Court #2	



Sandstone MS Court #2

4:30PM

13 Winner Game #11 Championship Winner Game #12